B-49
HIGH-PERFORMANCE PRESSURE
TRANSDUCER
LONG-TERM RELIABILITY
� High Accuracy: 0.1%
� Solid State Reliability
� Sputtered Strain
Gage Design

pressure data over the long term.
OMEGA’s thin-film technology
makes this premium performance
possible. The strain gages and
associated structures are
sputter-deposited directly onto the
pressure sensing element, thus
eliminating the need for adhesives.
The resulting molecular bond
All Ranges
$550
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Models with mV/V Output, MS33656-4 Connection, Integral Connector
RANGE MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
Absolute Pressure (All Ranges Available in Absolute Pressure)
0 to 15 psi 0 to 1.0 bar PX5500L1-015AV $550 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 25 psi 0 to 1.7 bar PX5500L1-025AV 550 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 50 psi 0 to 3.4 bar PX5500L1-050AV 550 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 100 psi 0 to 6.9 bar PX5500L1-100AV 550 DP41-S, DP25B-S
Gage Pressure (All Ranges also Available in Sealed Gage Pressure)
0 to 15 psi 0 to 1.0 bar PX5500L1-015GV $550 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 25 psi 0 to 1.7 bar PX5500L1-025GV 550 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 50 psi 0 to 3.4 bar PX5500L1-050GV 550 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 100 psi 0 to 6.9 bar PX5500L1-100GV 550 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 250 psi 0 to 17.2 bar PX5500L1-250GV 550 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 500 psi 0 to 34.5 bar PX5500L1-500GV 550 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 1000 psi 0 to 68.9 bar PX5500L1-1KGV 550 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 1500 psi 0 to 103 bar PX5500L1-1.5KGV 550 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 2500 psi 0 to 172 bar PX5500L1-2.5KGV 550 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 3000 psi 0 to 207 bar PX5500L1-3KGV 550 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 5000 psi 0 to 345 bar PX5500L1-5KGV 550 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 10,000 psi 0 to 689 bar PX5500L1-10KGV 550 DP41-S, DP25B-S
Comes with 5-point calibration.
* See section D for compatible meters. Metric ranges available – see Metric Section.
To order absolute pressure models, replace “G” in model number with “A”. No extra charge.
To order sealed gage models, replace “G” in model number with “S”. No extra charge.

A, G, S
A, G, S
A, G, S
A, G, S
A, G, S
A, G, S
A, G, S
V = mV/V $550
5T = 0 to 5V $695
I = 4 to
20mA $695
CAL11 = 11-pt cal
+$250
Comes with 5-point calibration.
Metric ranges available – see Metric Section.
Ordering Examples: PX5503A1-015AV, 350 Ω bridge,  1⁄8-27 NPT male pressure port, Bendix style connector, 15 psi absolute pressure
range and mV/V output, $550.  PTS06A-10-6S, mating connector (not included), $47. PX5500M1-10KG5T, MS33649-4 female pressure port,
Bendix style connector, 10,000 psi gage pressure range and 0 to 5 Vdc output, $695. PTS06A-10-6S, mating connector (not included), $47.
PX5500L0-015AI-25FT, MS33656-4 male pressure port, 8 m (25') lead wire, 15 psi absolute pressure range and 4 to 20 mA output,
$695 + 109 = $804.
Wiring Code
DIN Pin Wire Function
1 A RD + Input